
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 July 2021

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HALF MASK Last start winner BAT, 12/07/2021, R9, P 1P 5P 3P 4/1/2L. Maney 520541 5/4156

 2 ZIPPING HONEY Last start winner BAT, 12/07/2021, R10, P 1P 5P 6P 4/1/2J. Mcgrath 523122 6/4138

 3 HAY SAM Weighted points score GBN, 09/07/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 6P 4/1/1L. Duncan 499367 8/5147

 4 BOOSTED EGO Last start winner BAT, 12/07/2021, R3, P 1P 8P 7P 5/3R. Harrison 522437 4/1111

 5 REMOVALIST Last start placegetter BAT, 12/07/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 1P 5/1M. Murphy 533477 4/3270

 6 BRUCE'S CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 08/07/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1L. Roy 528269 4/3210

 7 MIN JAM SAYA Last start placegetter BAT, 12/07/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1A. Ginn 528338 5/3132

 8 TILTED TOWERS Weighted points score DUB, 10/07/2021, R11, M 3M 8M 6M 5/1J. Chapman 490430 12/8164

 9 THREE THIRTY ONE Weighted points score GBN, 02/07/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 8P 5/2P. Barnes 530603 7/2159

 10 DANA SOCK Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R7, P 8P 3P (FEL)P 5/1R. Edenborough 508723 7/5156

 11 MAXIMUM RHONDA Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1A. Ginn 519621 7/6153

 12 NIGEL'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1J. Roy 528267 7/6150

 13 HAY JILL Weighted points score GBN, 09/07/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 2P 5/1L. Duncan 499369 4/3129

 14 DRUNKEN MEG Weighted points score DUB, 10/07/2021, R6, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1M. Townsend 496557 5/4123

 15 SILVER ARMOUR 1 Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 1P 5/2R. Tyquin 529878 4/2123

 16 MILLIE MAY Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1R. Stevenson 532628 4/3117

 17 BANJO'S LEGACY Weighted points score GBN, 09/07/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1R. Gold 495462 6/4114

 18 SEE ME NOW Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 5M 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/5112

 19 DRAGONFLY DIVA Weighted points score DUB, 10/07/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1C. Tuntler 529715 4/390

 20 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score GUN, 08/07/2021, R9, P 6P 8P 5P 5/1L. Haaring 508593 8/790

 21 DANA JOJO Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R8, P 7P 3Y 8P 5/1R. Edenborough 508728 7/690

 22 SIMON RALPH Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1R. Harrison 498502 7/687
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 July 2021

P 5 307 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LANDON'S MATE Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 2P 5/3S. Hopkins 498229 2/1186

 2 WHITE BOOTS 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 3P 5/4R. Tyquin 529879 1/0180

 3 MRS BROWN Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/4T. Trappett 521372 1/0172

 4 SLINGSHOT RAVEN Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 2P 5/3C. Tuntler 548307 2/1156

 5 PAWS ARE BURNIN' Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 5P 5/4C. Tuntler 539476 1/0150

 6 FROM THE AREA Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5/4D. Wort 539482 1/0149

 7 JOSEPH'S COAT 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 3P 5/4A. Dwyer 538038 1/0134

 8 LEFT TURN CLYDE Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 5P 5/4S. Hopkins 522957 1/0132

 9 ELWOOD Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 4P 5/4S. Hopkins 522076 1/0123

 10 MOON SHAKER Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 4P 5/4M. Murphy 539484 1/0120

 11 ARROGANT SPIKE Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P (FEL)Y 5/4L. Haaring 526115 1/0112

 12 ARROGANT SCOTTY Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 4P 5/4L. Haaring 508587 1/0104

 13 DEPOSIT TAKEN Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 4P 5/4D. Wort 529789 2/099

 14 WOOD BURN Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 4P 5/4B. O'Neil 528258 1/093

 15 ARROGANT BOBBY Grade order Grade 5 5P (FEL)P 6P 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/290

 16 MULBERRY MEG Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 5P 5/3I. Bonham 499376 2/184

 17 DRUNKEN KID Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 4P 5/4M. Townsend 496554 2/084

 18 KID JAMES Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 7Y 5/3S. Hopkins 527533 3/167

 19 CORLESS A MEDIC Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 7P 5/3J. Chapman 532044 2/166

 20 BIG CHIEF Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 7P 5/2T. Trappett 527268 3/266

 21 SPRING HILL GIRL Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 5P 5/3T. Trappett 521366 2/163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 July 2021

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JOSEPH'S COAT 2 Last start winner NOW, 12/07/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 3P 5/4A. Dwyer 538038 1/0134

 2 BOOSTED EGO Last start winner BAT, 12/07/2021, R3, P 1P 8P 7P 5/3R. Harrison 522437 4/1111

 3 REMOVALIST Last start placegetter BAT, 12/07/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 1P 5/1M. Murphy 533477 4/3270

 4 BRUCE'S CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 08/07/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1L. Roy 528269 4/3210

 5 MIN JAM SAYA Last start placegetter BAT, 12/07/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1A. Ginn 528338 5/3132

 6 DEPOSIT TAKEN Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 12/07/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4D. Wort 529789 2/099

 7 WHITE BOOTS 1 Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4R. Tyquin 529879 1/0180

 8 TILTED TOWERS Weighted points score DUB, 10/07/2021, R11, M 3M 8M 6M 5/1J. Chapman 490430 12/8164

 9 THREE THIRTY ONE Weighted points score GBN, 02/07/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 8P 5/2P. Barnes 530603 7/2159

 10 DANA SOCK Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R7, P 8P 3P (FEL)P 5/1R. Edenborough 508723 7/5156

 11 MAXIMUM RHONDA Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1A. Ginn 519621 7/6153

 12 NIGEL'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 08/07/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1J. Roy 528267 7/6150

 13 HAY JILL Weighted points score GBN, 09/07/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 2P 5/1L. Duncan 499369 4/3129

 14 DRUNKEN MEG Weighted points score DUB, 10/07/2021, R6, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1M. Townsend 496557 5/4123

 15 SILVER ARMOUR 1 Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 1P 5/2R. Tyquin 529878 4/2123

 16 MILLIE MAY Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1R. Stevenson 532628 4/3117

 17 BANJO'S LEGACY Weighted points score GBN, 09/07/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1R. Gold 495462 6/4114

 18 SEE ME NOW Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 5M 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/5112

 19 DRAGONFLY DIVA Weighted points score DUB, 10/07/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1C. Tuntler 529715 4/390

 20 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score GUN, 08/07/2021, R9, P 6P 8P 5P 5/1L. Haaring 508593 8/790

 21 DANA JOJO Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R8, P 7P 3Y 8P 5/1R. Edenborough 508728 7/690

 22 SIMON RALPH Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1R. Harrison 498502 7/687

 23 DRUNKEN KID Weighted points score DUB, 10/07/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4M. Townsend 496554 2/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 July 2021

P MDN 307 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DAISY'S GIRL Last start placegetter BAT, 12/07/2021, R1, P 2P 8P 2P M/1R. Smith 534141 0/0106

 2 SMILING POLITELY Last start placegetter BAT, 12/07/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 4P M/1R. Griffiths 538817 0/0106

 3 NANGAR BLUE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 07/07/2021, R2, P

GRA, 28/06/2021, R3, P

2P 3P M/1G. Curtale 537776 0/0132

 4 WINLOCK CROCKER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 14/06/2021, R1, P 4P 3P M/1D. Northey 535615 0/0106

 5 DRUNKEN RUBY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 12/06/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 2P M/1G. Townsend 535331 0/076

 6 DRUNKEN LYNETTE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 12/06/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 3P M/1G. Townsend 535329 0/069

 7 MOTOR CITY LASS First start M/1T. Anderson 541340 0/00

 8 ANOTHER COLDIE Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 05/07/2021, R2, P 4P M/1J. Osborne 538819 0/058

 9 BROTHER JON Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 03/07/2021, R4, P 5P M/1T. Trappett 538076 0/050

 10 KILLARA BLEW Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 10/07/2021, R1, P 7P M/1T. Trappett 538081 0/033

 11 ARROGANT ANDY Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R1, P 7P 4Y 6P M/1L. Haaring 508590 0/059

 12 RAY OF HOPE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R1, P 4P 7P 5P M/1I. Bonham 496770 0/058

 13 FLIGHTY NINJA Weighted points score DUB, 26/06/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 7P M/1T. Trappett 535212 0/055

 14 OUR SOOKY Weighted points score BAT, 05/07/2021, R2, P 6P 8P 4P M/1C. Rushworth 532778 0/054

 15 URALLA Weighted points score GRA, 02/07/2021, R1, P 4P 7P 4Y M/1E. Anderson 527286 0/052

 16 KANTIKI STAR Weighted points score GRA, 02/07/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 4Y M/1E. Anderson 534798 0/048

 17 BLUE HILL GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 7P M/1M. Townsend 535327 0/048

 18 DRUNKEN JILL Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R1, P 8P 7P 7P M/1G. Townsend 535330 0/043

 19 ZULU ARIES Weighted points score BAT, 14/06/2021, R1, P 7P 8P 8P M/1I. Bonham 534276 0/029
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 July 2021

P 3/4 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILLY'S CHANCE Last start Provincial winner WAG, 08/07/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 7P 3/1/2J. Roy 528271 11/1240

 2 LOGICAL CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 3P 3/1/1J. Roy 532683 10/2249

 3 DIP IT IN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/07/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 1C 3/1/1R. Smith 533343 9/7238

 4 BEGONIA BALE 1 Weighted points score GEL, 02/07/2021, R7 3P 1P 2P 3/1/2C. Sciberras 499521 12/1222

 5 NANGAR GOLD Weighted points score GRA, 07/07/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 4P 3/1/1D. Barnes 524968 11/3216

 6 SPEAKING SPANISH 1 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 3P 3/1/1A. Della Bosca 499827 10/8153

 7 THIRD EXIT 1 Last start Provincial winner BAT, 12/07/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 3P 4/1/2J. Mcguiness 495057 10/5234

 8 NANGAR HAWKE Last start Provincial winner RIC, 11/06/2021, R7, P 1P 5M 7P 4/1/2J. Chapman 487659 12/4169

 9 ZARMAY 3 Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 4/1/1P. Barnes 530605 5/4261

 10 LEBOWSKI Weighted points score BAT, 05/07/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 1P 4/1/1T. Nieuwendyk 533045 5/4192
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 July 2021

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 THIRD EXIT 1 Last start Provincial winner BAT, 12/07/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 3P 4/1/2J. Mcguiness 495057 10/5234

 2 NANGAR HAWKE Last start Provincial winner RIC, 11/06/2021, R7, P 1P 5M 7P 4/1/2J. Chapman 487659 12/4169

 3 ZARMAY 3 Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 4/1/1P. Barnes 530605 5/4261

 4 LEBOWSKI Weighted points score BAT, 05/07/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 1P 4/1/1T. Nieuwendyk 533045 5/4192

 5 WHAT NO GRAVY Last start winner BAT, 12/07/2021, R7, P 1P 5P 4P 5/3R. Griffiths 530473 7/1219

 6 CAN SHE HURDLE 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 12/07/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3P. Barnes 530601 2/1252

 7 JOSEPH'S COAT 1 Last start Provincial winner NOW, 12/07/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 3P 5/4A. Dwyer 538038 1/0134

 8 REBEL ROAD Weighted points score RIC, 05/05/2021, R4, P (FEL)P 3P 2Y 5/4P. Roach 532206 4/1218

 9 MYRNIONG MASTER 2 Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1B. O'Neil 476427 19/6210

 10 WHITE BOOTS 2 Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4R. Tyquin 529879 1/0180

 11 WINLOCK TO SHAY Weighted points score DUB, 10/07/2021, R3, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4C. Tuntler 537088 1/0168

 12 OKAY CURTLY Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4S. Hopkins 524879 1/0159

 13 DAISY'S GOLD Weighted points score DUB, 10/07/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 7C 5/3R. Smith 534149 4/1148

 14 RITZA JANELLE Weighted points score BAT, 05/07/2021, R11, P 5P 1P 5P 5/1D. Wort 529690 4/3147

 15 KALANG BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 08/07/2021, R8, P 3P 4Y 6Y 5/4L. Haaring 516058 8/0144

 16 TURBO TANK 1 Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 8/4126

 17 SILVER ARMOUR 2 Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 1P 5/3R. Tyquin 529878 4/1123

 18 IT'S OUR TIME Weighted points score BAT, 05/07/2021, R12, P 6P 8P 1P 5/3L. Codd 499629 7/1114

 19 SECRET SNAPS Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R11, P 7P 4P 7P 5/3R. Edenborough 528520 4/184
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 July 2021

P 5 520 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAN SHE HURDLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/3P. Barnes 530601 2/1252

 2 SPRINGVIEW CHIEF Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 3P 5/2M. Hardman 537328 4/2250

 3 WINLOCK ABBY Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/2A. Ginn 535618 3/2237

 4 TRADIE'S MATE Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4C 5/2S. Kirby 496769 4/3221

 5 MYRNIONG MASTER 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 2P 5/1B. O'Neil 476427 19/6210

 6 OLD ACE BANNER Grade order Grade 5 2P 7C 2C 5/3M. Hardman 528826 3/1194

 7 SHOES MISTRESS Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 3P 5/3M. Hardman 538884 2/1193

 8 ROYAL OSTI Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 6P 5/4A. Dwyer 538040 1/0181

 9 POLLY WILSON Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 5P 5/4P. Steedman 532624 5/0174

 10 JAZZY JONES Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 2P 5/2S. Swain 525757 4/2171

 11 RUNAWAY JOE Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 2P 5/1A. Dwyer 538041 4/3162

 12 IRINKA MOLLY Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 1P 5/3R. Smith 533651 3/2155

 13 ANOTHER DEBACLE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 4P 5/3J. Osborne 528834 3/1150

 14 ROSE KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P (FEL)P 5/4C. Roberts 537482 1/0150

 15 MERCATOR CLOSER Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 5P 5/1J. Chapman 499352 14/4147

 16 TESTIMONY 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 1P 5/3G. Hore 524429 3/1141

 17 SNOWY'S LASS Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 3P 5/4S. Hopkins 538934 1/0135

 18 BONDURANT Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 4M 5/1J. Chapman 477434 10/2133

 19 TURBO TANK 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 4P 5/1R. Tyquin 529881 8/4126

 20 MR. HERO 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 5P 5/4R. Seymour 526232 2/0111

 21 FLAMING LADY Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 5P 5/4S. Swain 523412 2/0100
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 July 2021

P 5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STANLEY KEEPING Last start winner DUB, 10/07/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 7P 5/1C. Roberts 531434 7/3186

 2 CRACKER NIGHT Last start placegetter NOW, 12/07/2021, R5, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4A. Dwyer 538036 3/093

 3 ZARMAY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4P. Barnes 530605 5/0261

 4 NIKOLINA Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4A. Della Bosca 499830 7/0177

 5 TESTIMONY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 12/07/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 1P 5/3G. Hore 524429 3/1141

 6 BONNIE BLONDE Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4A. Ginn 498403 3/0138

 7 MR. HERO 1 Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4R. Seymour 526232 2/0111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 July 2021

P 1 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONE PENNY Last start winner BAT, 05/07/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 5P 1/2L. Maney 520538 16/14342

 2 BEGONIA BALE 2 Last start placegetter GEL, 02/07/2021, R7 3P 1P 2P 1/2C. Sciberras 499521 12/10222
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 July 2021

P 3 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 THIRD EXIT 2 Last start winner BAT, 12/07/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 3P 3/1/2J. Mcguiness 495057 10/4234

 2 TOASTY TOES Last start placegetter BAT, 05/07/2021, R3, P 3P 7P 1P 3/1/1R. Griffiths 530472 6/5234
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 July 2021

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JENOLAN JADE Last start placegetter GRA, 09/07/2021, R2, P 2P 6P 3P M/1J. Buttsworth 542355 0/0123

 2 CARLA'S TREASURE Last start placegetter BAT, 12/07/2021, R2, P 2P 5P 3P M/1S. Kirby 528841 0/0110

 3 TEXAS RED Last start placegetter BAT, 12/07/2021, R2, P 3P 5P M/1T. Anderson 539892 0/0101

 4 MOTOR CITY COBRA First start M/1T. Anderson 539775 0/00

 5 RAY OF HOPE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R1, P 4P 7P 5P M/1I. Bonham 496770 0/058

11 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 15 July 2021 - 08:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 July 2021

P 1 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZULU WARLORD Last start winner BAT, 05/07/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 7P 1/2M. Hardman 521606 13/12400
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 July 2021

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DIP IT IN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/07/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 1C 3/1/1R. Smith 533343 9/7238

 2 SPEAKING SPANISH 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 3P 3/1/1A. Della Bosca 499827 10/8153
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 July 2021

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZARMAY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 12/07/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 4/1/1P. Barnes 530605 5/4261

 2 LOLLOBRIGIDA Weighted points score TEM, 11/07/2021, R9, P 8P 3P 3P 4/1/1A. Della Bosca 499832 7/4237

14 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 15 July 2021 - 08:00 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 July 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TESTIMONY 3 Weighted points score NOW, 12/07/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 1P 5/3G. Hore 524429 3/1141
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 19 July 2021

P 2 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TEMPER TEARS Weighted points score GRA, 07/07/2021, R6, P 8P 6C 3C 2/1/1M. Hardman 526624 9/8353
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